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Yusuf Abdulmajid Ibrahim
Hafiz Muhammad Arabi Yusuf
Ali Abdullah Ali Ibrahim
Abduh Abu Bakr Ishaq Adam
Umar Harun Abdullah Abu Bakr
Muhammad Ahmad Abulhasan Ahmad
Khalid Muhammad Adam Muhammad
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Qamaruldin Muhammad Yahya Muhammad
Abdullah Abu Bakr Muhammad Abdullah
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Muhammad Ali Muhammad Shariq
Mahmud Haynah Abu Wali Muhammad
Muhammad Hashim Idrub Muhammad
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Bashir Uthman Ishag Bashir
Muhammad Isma‘il al-Khayyir Isma“il
Muhammad Yahya Adam Ibrahim
Yasir Ahmad Abdullah Adam

Uthman Muhammad Adam Sulayman
Nasruldin Yahya Adam Ibrahim
Abduh Adam Isa Ya‘qub

Al-Nur Musa Muhammad Ahmad
Abdulrahman Dawud Ibrahim
Ahmad Adam Muhammad Ibrahim
Ibrahim Abu Bakr Idris Musa

Sha‘ al-Din Ibrahim Muhammad
Abu Bakr Muhammad Adam Mustafa
Abdulmajid Adam Abdulmajid Malik
Mustafa Adam al-Dawmah Abdullah
Adam Ibrahim al-Baqr Yahya

Ishag Muhammad Kuku

Majdi Waysalun Tutu Kawah
Muhammad Isma‘il Isa Ahmad
Shawqi Husayn Tahunah

Butrus Samuel Christopher Wani
Adam Abu Bakr Ahmad Sharafuldin
Abdulkarim Abdullah Hasan

Bakri Muhammad Makin

Siddig Sharif Nawar Sharif
Al-Tayyib al-Nur Ibrahim

Bakri Ibrahim Bajur

Muhammad Ahmad Abdullah Musa
Isma‘il Muhammad Isma‘il

Dawud Akram Karakah

Abdullah Ibrahim Ya‘qub

Mahmud Abdulrahman Kurdi
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Philip Hasan al-Yadan

Alamuldin Abdullah al-Nayl
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Muhajid John Majak

Sibt Dumna Basha Ali

Hasan Abduh Sulayman Adam
Ya‘qub Ahmad Abdullah Adam

Kamal Khamis Jum‘ah

Muhammad Fadl Abdulkarim Muhammad

Abu Bakr Arbab Abu Bakr Yahya
Mutawakkil Abdulmajid Abdullah
Hamid Surin Ajur

Al-Sadig Abdullah Abkar Ibrahim
Bashir Uthman Musa Bashir

Sadiq Adam Abu Bakr Ishaq
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Salih Muhammad Adam Fadl
Daf‘ullah Umar Ishaq Idris

Bakri Adam Abu Bakr Jasir

17-16440 (C)



S/2017/791

17-16440 (C)

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

Muhammad Ya‘qub Muhammad Yahya
Ammad Uthman Muhammad Adam
Sa‘id Taha Ahmad Abkar
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Samani al-Dumah Abu Bakr

Adam Hasan Yahya

Abdu Abdullah Hasan

Sharafuldin Sulayman

Al-Tijani Yahya Dawud

Abu Bakr Hasan al-Nur

Isma‘il Abdullah Ya‘qub

Siddig Muhammad Abdullah

Abdu Isma‘il Yahya

Isma‘il Ya‘qub Amr

Al-Nur Ishaqg Ahmad
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Sulayman Abdullah Ya‘qub
Marghani Abdulmahmud Marghani
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Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ahmad
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Mustafa Muhammad al-Ubayd Khidr
Ali Hasan Husayn Sa‘id

Zakariya Data al-Nuh
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Siddig al-Khayyir Hasan
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Muhammad Adam Ishaq
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Al-Nadhir al-Nur Yahya

Amir Adam Ibrahim

Ahmad Adam Yahya
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